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Ci/ihg4E
D:rpZRsE 4:32.55 NSI3E % (2024)
__ Bk —# 4:30.20 #EO-FF-EiE-A0 IERREEA
B #8/)K F—L% 25 RT.) S AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/3 BIGIEER h 4:51.59 431
AOCZIE3 f2  (0.69) 34.68  1:11.98  1:11.98
WEHE FiTy 2 (— ) 35.99  1:15.91  2:27.89
HF KK 12 (- ) 33.67  1:15.14  3:43.03
HE B fl (- ) 32.13  1:08.56  4:51.59
2 1/6 Z25TH & 5:17.20 335
Rl TER 3 (0.77) 41.84  1:26.13  1:26.13
HLE HHE =a] (——— ) 47.52  1:38.68  3:04.81
thH B# t3 (- ) 32.67  1:11.35  4:16.16
wHE Ty 12 (- ) 28.88  1:01.04  5:17.20
3 1/2 Rk & 5:34. 60 285
E5 BRE f3  (0.72) 39.47  1:21.55  1:21.55
s %iE f3 (- ) 45.51  1:36.19  2:57.74
fE FIF t3 (- ) 37.87  1:22.41  4:20.15
EADIEX f3 (- ) 34.55 1:14.45  5:34.60
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EERRER 4:04.71 g . ZE BR. F#8 =K. ZF T 4 b o#HF (2023)
Ci/phzs
D:rpZRsE 4:32.55 NSI3E % (2024)
__ Bk —# 4:30.20 #EO-FF-EiE-A0 IERREEA
lafz #H/K F—L%A X3 (R.T.) o8x AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/5 IREREEE =159 4:45 57 459
ER O ORID 52 (0.71) 34.37  1:11.44  1:11.44
dJIl s 283 (- ) 40.56  1:26.88  2:38.32
e FiF 22 (- ) 31.03  1:07.33  3:45.65
Hd &5 22 (- ) 28.68 59.92  4:45.57
OPEN 1/4 EE%d =15 4:32.56 528
KIS =2 (0.69 31.83  1:05.56  1:05.56
EH E&H =1 (———- ) 35.10  1:15.54  2:21.10
NI @ =1 (——— ) 32.00 1:09.96  3:31.06
BE BTE =1 (———- ) 29.63  1:01.50  4:32.56
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